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Sakai Phoenix Kasumi Kaiyama F
Sakai Phoenix Michiko Tsuijino F
Sakai Phoenix Miwako Matsumoto F
Kainan West Shuzo Yoshida F
Kaizuka Cosmos Takahiko Tabata F
lwade Hiroshi Tane F
lzumisano Hirotake Moriyama F
Kainan Yasuo Fuyuno F
Kainan East Masahiro Miki F
Tanabe Hideo Seto F
Wakayama Kunikazu Onishi F
Kansai International Airport Arata Mukai 4
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Club Name

Sakai Ooizumi Hiroshi Takai
Sakai Phoenix Akihiro Nakai
Sakai Phoenix Akihiro Nakai

Sakai Phoenix

Masakazu Okada

Sakai Phoenix

Tokuko Ishida

Kaizuka Cosmos

Akio Kawasaki

Sakai

Atsushi Hatazaki

Sakai

Takashi Matsumoto

Sakai lzumigaoka

Hidetoshi Yoshida

Sakai Ooizumi

Tadashi Nagayama

2

2

3

3

3

2
Takashinohama Yuzou Funatomi 2
Gobo Akihiko Ikeda 2
Gobo Kazuo Kawase 3
Gobo Michio Kariya 3
Gobo Seiji Sakai 2
Gobo Yoshiko Uenishi 2
lwade Akihiko Fuijioka 1
lwade Isao Matsumi 3
lwade Kouichi Mizusaki 1
lwade Kunihiko Nishihira 3
lwade Takayuki Nakatani 2
lwade Toyokazu Shibata 1
lzumisano Haruhiko Yoshida 2
lzumisano Isao Furuya 4
lzumisano Osamu Jinno 2
lzumisano Yoshikazu Jyonin 4
lzumisano Yoshikazu Nakano 4
Sakai East Akira Sakiyama 5
Sakai East Tatsuiji Higashino 2
Wakayama Chihiro Nishioka 1
Wakayama Dr. Toshio Terashita 3
Wakayama Makoto Taka 1
Wakayama Mr. Naohisa Kashihata 6
Wakayama Norifumi Kiwata 1
Wakayama Sanzo Wakisaka 8
Wakayama Soichi Kitani 4
Wakayama Teizo Yura 2
Wakayama Yukio Noshi 4
Kishiwada North Kakushi Morigaki 3
Kishiwada North Yaichi Ikeuchi 4

5

4

5

1

2

4

Shingu Akio Yokote

Wakayama Naka Junichi Minakata

Gobo Masaaki Yamazaki BE
Gobo Nobuhiko lenaga BE
Kainan Keiichi Okamoto BE
Kawachinagano Hiroko Morishita BE
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